
First Last Position Extension email
Corrie Erdelles AD x 4307 cerdelle@lcscmail.com
Mark   Langlois Boys' CC Head/Boys' track x 4141 Mlangloi@lcscmail.com
Chris Gaines Girls' CC Head x 109 cgaines@lcscmail.com
David Sidler Asst. CC x 4235 dsidler@lcscmail.com
Erick Decker FB Head/Girls' 8th BBall x 4249 edecker@lcscmail.com
Michael Vojvodich Asst. FB x 4110 mvojvodi@lcscmail.com
Cindy Dimopoulos Cheer x  4245 cdimopou@lcscmail.com
Kellie Butler Dance xxx kellietbutler@gmail.com
Denise Kelly 7th grade V-Ball/Girls' track x 140 ddkelly@lcscmail.com
Matt Welsh 8th grade Boys' BBall x 4145 mwelsh@lcscmail.com
Pete Tinsley 8th grade Boys' BBall/Boys' track x 4 ptinsley@lcscmail.com
Daniel Crnocrak 7th grade Boys' BBall LCHS dcrnokra@lcscmail.com
John Moore 7th grade Boys' BBall xxx Johnnybird77@yahoo.com
Heather Maksimak Girls' BBall Kolling holson@lcscmail.com
Vince Pucci Head Wrestling x  4101 vpucci@lcscmail.com
Dave Triveline Asst. Wrestling xxx XXXX


